

25 Highland Park Village, Suite 100 #219 Dallas, Texas 75205

Perennial Society

I hereby declare my intent to support the Women's Council of the Dallas Arboretum and Botanical Garden by providing funds for the organization through my estate.

Therefore, I have provided for support	t of the Women's Council by the following means:
Provision in my Will n	aming the Women's Council of DABG as a beneficiary
Law firm	
Life Insurance designa	ating the Women's Council of DABG as beneficiary
Insurance Company	
IRA or 401(k) designat	ting the Women's Council of DABG as beneficiary
Financial Institution	
Retirement plan desig	gnating the Women's Council of DABG as beneficiary
Company Name	
Other Asset described	d as
Contact	
I further understand that I may design Council Endowment Fund.	gnate the funds as an unrestricted gift or a gift to be deposited into the Women's
	f Intent is not a legal obligation and that it may be changed or withdrawn at my al to the Perennial Society of the Women's Council of the Dallas Arboretum.
The Women's Council of the DABG m members to support the organization YES	nay also list my name in the annual Yearbook and use my name to encourage other through planned giving No
Signature	Date
Name (printed)	